
 

NATIONAL RAGGING PREVENTION PROGRAMME 

 
National Anti-Ragging Helpline 

24x7 Toll Free  
1800-180-5522 

helpline@antiragging.in | www.antiragging.in 
 

UGC Monitoring Agency 
Centre for Youth (C4Y) 

antiragging@c4yindia.org | www.c4yindia.org 
 

Contact Details of the Nodal Officers of Anti-Ragging Committee and Squad  
Anti-Ragging Committee (ARC) | Anti-Ragging Squad (ARS) 

 
Person Name Designation Mobile Email 

Dr. R. P. Roy Dean (Academics) 9810577789 dean@rcb.res.in 

Dr. Deepti Jain Professor 9999042908 deepti@rcb.res.in 

Dr. Karthigeyan 
Dhanasekaran 

Assistant Professor 7395959921 karthigeyan@rcb.res.in 

Mr. Shivam Aggarwal MS-PhD Student 8826205012 shivam.aggarwal@rcb.res.in 

Ms. Chandrayee Dey PhD Student 8240914794 chandrayee.dey@rcb.res.in 

Mr. V.M.S. Gandhi Administrative Officer 9873426498 mohan_gandhi@rcb.res.in 

Mr. C. S. Chahar Section Officer 9891563164 chahar@rcb.res.in 

 
 

RAGGING IS A CRIMINAL OFFENCE AND THE CULPRITS WILL ATTRACT 
PUNITIVE ACTION AS MENTIONED IN THE UGC REGULATIONS 

(www.antiragging.in/assets/pdf/annexure/Annexure-I.pdf) 
 

www.ugc.ac.in 
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